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Act Fibernet Upgrades Internet Broadband Plans Across Four Cities In 
Andhra Pradesh 
Vizag, Vijayawada, Eluru, and Guntur now gets increased internet speed and higher FUP limits at no extra cost

Bengaluru, 3rd January 2018:   ACT Fibernet, India's largest fiber broadband ISP (internet service provider) and an 
industry leader to Giga enable two entire cities of India, today announced upgraded internet broadband plans 
across - Vizag, Vijayawada, Eluru and Guntur in Andhra Pradesh. The newly upgraded plans will allow the existing 
and new customers to enjoy faster and uninterrupted internet speed with additional FUP limit at no extra cost 
beginning, 2nd January 2018.


In Vizag, under the monthly retail broadband plans ACT SILVER is upgraded to 200 GB FUP limit with 20 Mbps speed 
from 140 GB FUP limit and 10 Mbps speed. Likewise, ACT Gold is upgraded to 300 GB FUP limit with 40 Mbps speed 
from 200 GB FUP limit and 25 Mbps speed, ACT Diamond is upgraded to 400 GB FUP limit with 60 Mbps speed from 
250 GB FUP limit and 50 Mbps speed and ACT Platinum is upgraded to 600 GB FUP limit with 100 Mbps speed from 
350 GB FUP limit and 75 Mbps speed.


For residents of Vijayawada, Eluru and Guntur, under the monthly retail broadband plans, ACT Silver is upgraded to 
250 GB FUP limit with 30 Mbps speed from 150 GB FUP limit and 20 Mbps speed, ACT Gold is upgraded to 400 GB 
FUP limit with 60 Mbps speed from 250 GB FUP limit and 50 Mbps speed, ACT Diamond is upgraded to 600 GB FUP 
limit with 100 Mbps speed from 300 GB FUP limit and 75 Mbps speed.


Furthermore, ACT Fibernet is offering additional benefits to customers opting for any of the above plans for long 
term period. With six months plan customers can enjoy an extra 50 GB FUP limit per month and can avail one-month 
free subscription or a free Wi-Fi Router. Similarly, customers who opt for twelve months plan will get additional 100 
GB FUP limit per month and can avail two months free subscription or opt for a free Wi-Fi Router.


Under the SOHO (Small office, home office) plans for Vizag, ACT SOHO Lightning is upgraded to 800 GB FUP limit 
with 100 Mbps speed from 350 GB FUP limit and 50 Mbps speed, ACT SOHO Force is upgraded to 1000 GB FUP 
limit with 100 Mbps speed from 600 GB FUP limit and 80 Mbps speed and ACT SOHO Incredible is upgraded to 
1250 GB FUP limit with 125 Mbps speed from 800 GB FUP limit and 100 Mbps speed. 


Similarly, in Vijayawada, Eluru and Guntur markets, ACT SOHO Lightning is upgraded to 800 GB FUP limit with 100 
Mbps speed from 300 GB FUP limit and 40 Mbps speed, ACT SOHO Force is upgraded to 1000 GB FUP limit with 
100 Mbps speed from 500 GB FUP limit and 60 Mbps speed and ACT SOHO Incredible is upgraded to 1250 GB FUP 
limit with 125 Mbps speed from 700 GB FUP limit and 80 Mbps speed.


ACT Fibernet has also introduced SME (Small, Medium Enterprise) plans in Vijayawada, Eluru and Guntur and 
upgraded the existing plans in Vizag. ACT SME Ultra Fast is upgraded to 1500 GB FUP limit with 150 Mbps speed 
from 750 GB FUP limit and 150 Mbps speed, ACT SME Exceptional is upgraded to 2000 GB FUP limits with 200 
Mbps speed from 1000 GB FUP limit and 200 Mbps speed and ACT SME Phenomenal is upgraded to 2500 GB FUP 
limit with 250 Mbps speed from 1250 GB FUP limit from 250 Mbps speed.


The below table captures the plan details at a glance:    




Current Plans Proposed Plans

VIZAG

Monthly

6M FT (6 + 1 
or 6 + 
Router)


12M FT (12 
+ 2 or 12 + 
Router)


SOHO

SME

Plans

ACT Silver

ACT Gold

Act Diamond

Act platinum

ACT Silver- FT

ACT Gold - FT

Act Diamond - FT

Act platinum - FT

ACT Silver- FT

ACT Gold - FT

Act Diamond - FT

Act platinum - FT

ACT SOHO Lightning

ACT SOHO Force

ACT SOHO Incredible

ACT SME Ultrafast

ACT SME Exceptional

ACT SME Phenomenal

Price

549

799

999

1499

549

799

999

1499

549

799

999

1499

1999

2999

3999

7000

9000

12000

Speed-

Mbps

10

25

50

75

10

25

50

75

10

25

50

75

50

80

100

150

200

250

Post FUP 
Speed 
(kbps)

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

3 Mbps

4 Mbps

5 Mbps

FUP limit (GB)

 Upload +

 Download

140

200

250

350

140

200

250

350

140

200

250

350

350 GB

600 GB

800 GB

750GB

1000GB

1250GB

Speed - Mbps

20

40

60

100

20

40

60

100

20

40

60

100

100

100

125

150

200

250

FUP limit 
(GB) Upload 
+ Download

200

300

400

600

250

350

450

650

300

400

500

700

800

1000

1250

1500

2000

2500

Post FUP 
Speed 
(kbps)

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

512 kbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

3Mbps

4Mbps

5Mbps



Current Plans Proposed Plans

VIJAYWADA / 
GUNTUR / 

ELURU

Monthly

6M FT (6 + 1 
or 6 + 
Router)


12M FT (12 
+ 2 or 12 + 
Router)


SOHO

SME

Plans

ACT Silver

ACT Gold

Act Diamond

ACT Silver

ACT Gold

Act Diamond

ACT Silver

ACT Gold

Act Diamond

ACT SOHO Lightning

ACT SOHO Force

ACT SOHO Incredible

ACT SME Ultrafast

ACT SME Exceptional

ACT SME Phenomenal

Price

549

999

1499

549

999

1499

549

999

1499

1999

2999

3999

7000

9000

12000

Speed-

Mbps

20 Mbps

50 Mbps

75 Mbps

20 Mbps

50 Mbps

75 Mbps

20 Mbps

50 Mbps

75 Mbps

40 Mbps

60 Mbps

80 Mbps

FUP limit 
(GB) Upload 
+ Download

150 GB

250 GB

300 GB

150 GB

250 GB

300 GB

150 GB

250 GB

300 GB

300 GB

500 GB

700 GB

Post FUP 
Speed 
(kbps)

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

Speed - Mbps

30

60

100

30

60

100

30

60

100

100

100

125

150

200

250

FUP limit 
(GB) Upload 
+ Download

250

400

600

300

450

650

350

500

700

800

1000

1250

1500

2000

2500

Post FUP 
Speed 
(kbps)

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

512 Kbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

2 Mbps

3 Mbps

4 Mbps

5 Mbps


